
1.30
2. 0
2.30
3. 0
3.30
4.30
5. 0
5.45

8.11

8.25

8.33

8.42

8.49

8.58
9.0
9.25

9.31
9.57

10. 0
10.10

10.50
11. 0
11.20

Educational session
Famous orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
Classical hour
Café music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)
Local news service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Folk Dance Octet,
"The Abram Circle Dance"

arr. Foster
Winter Course Talk: "Humour inLiterature: Wit and Humour," byDr. B. Howard
Band programme:Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards,"The Bullfighter’s March"

Kottaum
"Russian Easter Festival’ Overture

Rimsky-Korsakov
From the Studio: Mary Somerville(contralto),
"OUP "LAR ~ é.ccn et evess: ROME"lll Sing to You" .. Thompson
BBC Military Band,"La Tarantelle de Belphegor"

Albert
‘Dance of the Dwarfs"

Grieg, arr. Godfrey
Harry Tate and Company,
SMotoring" ...... «weses cts: TAse
Massed Bands,"Belle Vue’? Chorale ...... Iles
"Be Not Afraid" (‘Elijah’’)

Mendelssohn
Mary Somerville,
"Cam’ Ye By Athol’ . Macfarren"O Flower of All the World"

_

Woodforde Finden
Royal Artillery Band,"L’Eté" ("The Summer’’)

Chaminade
"Cavalcade of Sousa ilitaryMarches" ..... acess. art. Duthelt
Station notices :

Newsreel with Commentary
Felix Mendelssohn and his Or-
chestra,
"King Revel’
"Coronets of England: Charles #1."
H. Robinson Cleaver (organ),
PEOMIOUSY" os bc 60 keeetaaes ee
Variety
Repetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
War Review
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

GYO ranean
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0
7. 0
7.45
7.56

10. 0
10.15
10.30

Dinner music
After dinner music
"Here’s a Queer Thing!"
Recording
SONATA PROGRAMME: William
Pleeth (’cello) and Margaret Good
bYAtel Sonata in F Major, Op. 99rahms)8.28 Harriet Cohen (piano), Sonatain C Major (Mozart)
8.44 Isolde Menges and Arthur de
Greef (violin and piano), Sonatinain G Minor, Op. 37, No. 3 (Schu-
aieCHAMBER MmOSIC: Pro Arte Quar-tet, Quartet in G Major, Op. 64,No. 4
BS
bard

9.16 einrich Schlusnus (baritone)9.19 The Reginald Paul Piano
Quartet, Piano Quartet (Walton)9.47 Nancy Evans (contralto)9.55 Beatrice Harrison (’cello)"Suite Ancienne", Vivace, Grave(Samartini)
Meditation music
Music at your fireside
Close down

GIS Mate enn
& 8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS3: Correspondence School ses-
11.0
11.20
12. 0

sion (see page 23)For
oe Lady: When the organplays, it’s Harry FarmerWaltzes and women: Merely Med-ley

Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session

5. 0 Children’s session
5. Tea dance by English orchestras6. O ‘Michael Strogoft"?6.15 LONDON NEWS, | followed by"Listening Post’? and War Review6.45 Hill-Billy Round-Up7. 0 After dinner music7.30 Talk for the Man on the Land:"A Primar Production Pro-
gramme, 1 age De ReCameron45 "Listeners’ Own"

57 Station notices
QO Newsreel with poss até25 "The English Love Music": Abroad comedy by H. R. Jeans9.56 "I Pitch My Lonely Caravan," byCoates and Symphony Orchestra10.0 Cle~> down

TUESDAY August
1ZB cree won

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncie Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 Molly and her Happy Lads
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hits of the hour
7. 0 Fred ané Maggie Everybody
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Lords of the Air
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
8.45 The Evening Review9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Behind the microphone
10. 0 ba back the pages (Rod Tal-°

:

11. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

27 WELLINGTON£30k c. 265 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy10.15 Music in sentimental mood10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. O The Children’s session5.30 Peter the Pilot
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London30 Coast Patrol
QO Fred and Maggie Everybody-15 History and All That30 Lords of the Air-45 Pronunciation Jackpots
© Headline News, followed

by
There Died at Dawn (final broad-cast

9. 0 Doctor Mac
0. O Scottish session ("Andra"10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
12. 0 Close down

1
1
1

(Sie3Z ’ SARISF CHURCHFim Oo FE3O kc 210 mm.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Mighty Barnum10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Musical Memories
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Favourite artists
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5.0 The Children’s session, beginningwith Tales and Legends
5.15
phe aay
from Christchurch Cathe

ra :

5.45 Peter the Pilot (final broadcast)
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History And All That
7.30 Lords of the Air
Henry Morgan, Pirate of the
Caribbean
Headline News
Those Happy GilmansDoctor Mac
Back to the Old School
The Variety HourRoll out the rhythm
News from London
Close down

BJ

0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
O Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"

NAOOOCMH

wy

=".

5

DUNEDIN
4280 kc. 234m.

3
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
Q THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy ~

10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London2.15 Musical memories
Home Service session (Joyce)Melodies for You, MadamHeadline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Musical Army-Name Three for "Wise Owl"
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allien
News from London
In lighter vein
Fred and ye EverybodyHistory and All That
Hello from Hollywood!The Story Behind the SongThe Headline News
The Hawk

» © Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Laugh of the Week11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

PT he
PALMERSTON Nth.
[400 kc 2t4m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music15 News from London
Gardening session
Magnificent Heritage: RichardGrenvilleSr- Exchange
One Girl in a Million
Headline News, followed by TheGeneral Died at Dawn
Young Farmers’ sessionDoctor Mac
Announcer’s session
Close cown

6.
8.
9.
9.
10.
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WHOWANTSTO
LOOKYOUNC

Amazing
Discovery
ENDS
WRINKLES

WOMEN
OF50
CANLOOK
35

A newpreciousextract of skin
cells_just like thevital elements in a
healthy young girl'$skin. Discovered by afamous University Pro-

Make this fessor. Obtained by himfrom carefully selectedTEST4 young anijmals This
extract,called Biocel isnOwcontainedinTokalonRoseSkinfood.
Applyiteverynight.Everyminutewhile
yousleep your skin absorbs these vital
elements Everymorningwhenyouwakeupyourskin isclearer fresher;smoother
~YOUNGER: During the day useCreme Tokalon (White colour non-
greasy) Bythis simple treatment anywoman can make herself look tenyears
younger. Have a marvellous skin and
complexionofwhichanyyounggirlwouldbeproud: Successful results positively
guaranteed with Tokalon Skinfoods Or
money refunded. Obtainable at all
ChemistsandStores.

~Tokalon

BIODESIthisathomeDo

6
Learn thisamazing
secret

Startto-dayto washyourhairwihSta-blond Yoawillbeamazedatthedifference: Andyouwil learnthis amazing secret that only Sta-blond canbringback that lovely'lighter'colour t0 fadedfairhair. Itsucceedswhereordinaryshampoosfail
simply because it 5 made specially for blondes:
Give back to Youf haic is lost golden beauty.
Recapturethatlostsparkleandcharm- 6868and keepit forSta-blond prevents fairhair fromdarkeningand keeps it bright STABLONDandlustrousalwayt TheBlondesOwnShaMPOO
Free: A chart of attractive new Hair Styles:
created specially for blondes. Write to-dayto Stablond, Dept: L2, Box 33, Wellington.
NAME
ADDRESS


